_H'-ie tl De'Longhi Appliances s.r.| - Divisione Commerciale Ariete
https://www.ariete.net/en

GRATI PROFESSIONAL

Model: 0448/10
Code: 00C044810AR0
EAN: 8003705107854

The only grater with professional top-performance roller: Grati Professional is the ideal tool for grating -
as well as cheese. Dry bread, almonds, chocolate and other nuts. It has a metal hopper the grates at the
push of a button. It also has a removable container for serving directly at the table and an airtight lid for
storing the cheese in the fndge. All parts are removable and dishwasher safe, for quick, easy cleaning.

Product specifications

Power 120 Watt

Only model with professional, high-performance grater roller
Metal hopper

Removable container with lid

As well as cheese, it also grates dry bread, almonds,
chocolate, nuts, etc..

Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight
Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces

R X X X

24.00 cm
29.00 cm
13.00 cm
2.87Kg
3.66 Kg
7.94 Kg
2

72

1252

1/2


/en/product/ariete-grater-grati-professional

-Ariete_

De'Longhi Appliances s.r.I - Divisione Commerciale Ariete
https://www.ariete.net/en

40 container pieces

40H container pieces

2556
2990

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

