



## **GRATÌ PROFESSIONAL**

**Model:** 0448/10

**Code:** 00C044810AR0 **EAN:** 8003705107854

The only grater with professional top-performance roller: Grati Professional is the ideal tool for grating - as well as cheese. Dry bread, almonds, chocolate and other nuts. It has a metal hopper the grates at the push of a button. It also has a removable container for serving directly at the table and an airtight lid for storing the cheese in the fndge. All parts are removable and dishwasher safe, for quick, easy cleaning.

Product specifications	
Power 120 Watt	V
Only model with professional, high-performance grater roller	V
Metal hopper	V
Removable container with lid	V
As well as cheese, it also grates dry bread, almonds, chocolate, nuts, etc	<b>✓</b>
Product length	24.00 cm
Product width	29.00 cm
Product height	13.00 cm
Product weight	2.87 Kg
Box weight	3.66 Kg
Master weight	7.94 Kg
Master pieces	2
Pallet pieces	72
20 container pieces	1252

1/2



## **De'Longhi Appliances s.r.I - Divisione Commerciale Ariete** https://www.ariete.net/en

40 container pieces	2556
40H container pieces	2990